
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

21 
64 
51 

206 

Name 

Marcus Alden 
Simon Vilhelmsen 
Morten Lundgaard 
Rene Salling 

Best Tm 

1:00.110 
1:00.945 
1:04.179 
1:04.856 

Diff 

0.835 
4.069 
4.746 

Best Speed 

74.863 
73.837 
70.116 
69.384 

In Lap 

3 
12 
14 

3 

Class 

Pro-Supermotard 
Pro-Supermotard 
Pro-Supermotard 
Supermotard  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 9/13/2014 13:50:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen 

Race Director: ZenMeister 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Lockarp 

.Saturday 

Black 1310-1330 

Qualifying started at 13:14:30 

Lockarp 1.250 km 

9/13/2014 13:10 


