Lockarp Sorted on Best Lap time

.Saturday

Black 1310-1330

Qualifying started at 13:14:30

Lockarp 1.250 km

9/13/2014 13:10



Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Class
1	21	Marcus Alden	1:00.110		74.863	3	Pro-Supermotard
2	64	Simon Vilhelmsen	1:00.945	0.835	73.837	12	Pro-Supermotard
3	51	Morten Lundgaard	1:04.179	4.069	70.116	14	Pro-Supermotard
4	206	Rene Salling	1:04.856	4.746	69.384	3	Supermotard

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen

Race Director: ZenMeister

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing

Printed: 9/13/2014 13:50:59